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VKL:n  MESTARUUSKILPAILUT 2022 MIEHET B - LUOKKAMESTARUUS

lopputulokset 6 +6 srj jalkeen

VANHALA
PIIPPO
KUJANPAA
KOUKKARI
JOKINEN
RUOHOMAKI
EERIKAINEN
SAARI
ETUAHO

. KIURU

. KETOLA

. PEIPONEN
. KANERVA
. VIITANEN
. AALTONEN

SAMI
MATTI
JARMO
KIMMO
OLLI
VEIKKO
MARKKU
KARI
KARI
OLLI
LASSE
ISMO
LASSE
H-P
OLAVI

6.2.2022

6 srj
1303
1287
1249
1162
1167
1213
1143
1107
1261
1135
1145
1040
1133
1069
1199

6 srj
1233
1242
1263
1290
1218
1141
1211
1186
1026
1148
1113
1211
1103
1118

YHT.
2536
2529
2512
2452
2385
2354
2354
2293
2287
2283
2258
2251
2236
2187
1199
0

ERO 1. SIUJAAN

24
84
151
182
182
243
249
253
278
285
300
349
1337
2536
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